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The restaurant from Tampa offers 17 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $4.3. What User likes
about Starbucks:
an unforgettable customer service experience. | spilled half a cup of coffee on my notebook and the floor,
personal was helpful and supportive as | was clean up, and then, without even asking, they brought me a hot,
fresh cup just as | had ordered it half an hour earlier, and without fee. that were all great and nurturing people |
will remember for a long time. read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat and
drink in nice weather. What User doesn't like about Starbucks:

Go to a different Starbucks location. The Starbucks development team really missed their mark on this one.
Getting in and out of this microscopic, postage stamp of a freestanding building requires a monster truck, with
tires the size of automobiles, enabling the caffeine user to exit over never ending, always present drive thru line
of cars. read more. A visit to Starbucks is particularly valuable due to the large selection of coffee and tea
specialties, for breakfast they serve a tasty breakfast here. Even if you're only a bit hungry, you can still treat
yourself to one of the tasty sandwiches, a small salad or another snack.
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Starbucks Yenu

Snacks

VANILLA BISCOTTI WITH ALMONDS $2.0

Breakfast

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Hot drinks

MACCHIATO

Drinks

DRINKS

Snacks &Eamp;amp; Sweels

MADELEINES $2.9

Ingredients Used
These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI

Tunch

TOMATO MOZZARELLA SANDWICH
LUNCH

CHICKEN CAPRESE SANDWICH
LUNCH

Bakery

SPROUTED GRAIN VEGAN BAGEL
EVERYTHING BAGEL

Coffee

CARAMEL MACCHIATO
COFFEE

Hot Breakfast

REDUCED-FAT TURKEY BACON
CAGE FREE EGG WHITE
SANDWICH

BACON, GOUDA, EGG BREAKFAST
SANDWICH

STRAWBERRY OVERNIGHT GRAINS
SIGGI'S YOGURT CUP 0% VANILLA

$6.9

$8.0

$2.7
$2.7

$5.0

$5.2

$5.0
$3.2
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Opening Hours:
Monday 05:00 -21:30
Tuesday 05:00 -21:30
Wednesday 05:00 -21:30
Thursday 05:00 -21:30
Friday 05:00 -21:30
Saturday 05:00 -21:30
Sunday 05:00 -21:30
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